

9 Ct. Cases 799/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. KAPIL
(Nangloi)

20.05.2026

Present : Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer for complainant
company.
Accused absent.

Process u/s 84 BNSS issued against the accused
received back served.

Issue notice to process server who executed process
u/s 84 BNSS against the accused, for recording of his statement,
returnable for 07.08.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
20.05.2026 (sy)